The compact pressure transmitter, type MBS
3000, is designed for use in industrial and
hydraulic applications, and offers a reliable
pressure measurement, even under harsh
environmental conditions.
The compact heavy duty pressure transmitter
MBS 3050 with integrated pulse-snubber is
designed for use in hydraulic applications with

Electrical connections
Table 6: Electrical connections
Type code A1 & A6 A3 E3 A8 C8 D9 G1
EN 175301-803-A,
Pg 9 & Pg 11
D
an
fo
ss
60
G
28
2
2 m screened cable
EN 60947-5-2
M12 × 1; 4-pin AMP Superseal
1.5 series (male)
ISO 15170-A1-3.2-
Sn
Bayonet
AMP 173065, male
Flying leads 125
mm
AMP Econoseal
J series (male)
Ambient tem-
perature -40 – 85 °C -30 – 85 °C -25 – 90 °C - 30 – 85 °C -40 – 85 °C -40 – 85 °C -30 – 85 °C
Enclosure (IP
protection ful-
filled together
with mating
connector)
IP65 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67/IP69 IP67 IP67
Material Glass filled polya-
mid, PA 6.6(1)